Came Family Farms Yield by Field ¥ TRACTION
Summary
Commercial Corn - Grain 284,160.00 Ib 15.30 % 5,074.28 bu 78.38 ac 64.74 bu/ac
N. of Yost

N. of Yost
October 22, 2023 Corn Harvesting Commercial Corn - Grain Saline
June 8, 2023 284,160.00 Ib 15.30 % - 5,074.28 bu 78.38 ac 64.74 bu/ac
DETAILS

October 24, 2023

10/22/23 01:03 PM
09/30/23 10:20 AM
10/22/23 12:18 PM
10/22/23 11:23 AM
09/30/23 11:08 AM
09/30/23 11:52 AM

Cargill - CFF Corn
Cargill - CFF Corn
Cargill - CFF Corn
Cargill - CFF Corn
Cargill - CFF Corn
Cargill - CFF Corn

12,660.00 Ib
55,900.00 Ib
54,440.00 Ib
51,100.00 Ib
56,000.00 Ib
54,060.00 Ib

11.10 %
18.00 %
11.70 %
11.00 %
18.20 %
18.20 %

226.07 bu
998.21 bu
972.14 bu
912.50 bu
1,000.00 bu
965.36 bu

20149328
20147764
20149318
20149311
20147772
20147778
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